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4 uw WA WENAN 77 1 qudm  28/02/2479 90 800
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6 ww  lnadml waegeaing 2 1 dude  07/03/2504 65 600
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106 we @ Fuudn 65 1 duda 01/01/2498 71 700
107 W dr7e naYUNANY 73 1 duda  20/11/2502 66 600
108 ww @5 IWlangs 5772 1 dudm  15/04/2492 7 700
109 W RUFON navInas 2/2 1 dudm  21/05/2500 69 600
110 W daey AUIUDA 100 1 duda  11/09/2501 67 600
111 U d1910y NuTUdN 52 1 {uda  01/01/2499 70 600
112 wwan  d1ses QIfdudn 38 1 qudm  08/05/2507 62 600
113w dnd nyluanand 87 1 dudm  31/01/2490 79 700
114 wam  dgud 2ednana 38 1 dude  27/04/2486 83 800
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116 W 4 NABUNANY 57/1 1 qudm  01/01/2486 83 800
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131 we oY NUNAN 20 1 quda  01/01/2483 86 800
132 uwan  8ed Bunwya 10 1 Juda  01/09/2488 81 800
133 unN 894 NIUNANY 49/1 1 dude  01/01/2477 92 1,000
134 U BINT FTUNANY 2/1 1 Jusm  01/01/2498 71 700
135 wey gy ATINANY 79 1 dudm  01/01/2492 77 700
136 u1Na”  9iiY Waduiiey 113 1 qudm  21/05/2493 76 700
137wy n3n MOUIDUD 10 2 {dudm  01/01/2476 93 1,000
138 we  nay ANAUDN 202 2 duda  08/07/2500 69 600
139 wns na NBANNAN 21 2 fudm  01/01/2490 79 700
140 uN na AuTUSA 14 2 dudm  01/01/2497 72 700
141w nMau ANTUDR 50 2 Judm  01/01/2483 86 800
142 W9 e GHETRT 77 2 dudm  01/01/2480 89 800
143 Wy A ABUEYINAA 128 2 dudm  01/01/2494 75 700
144 wann Wdu Tr1uda 19 2 Jusa  01/01/2482 87 800
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223 UN Wans wAAUAN 50/1 §usm  01/01/2482 87 800

258 uw deu ABNIUNA 29/1 06/10/2485 83 800

01/01/2482 87 800
05/02/2505 64 600
14/12/2500 68 600

259  w1e Liiou PIYIUDA 78
260 UNWA1I  1EUN f9auBn 53

2
224 W wh dugou 19/2 2 4qusm  01/01/2495 74 700
225 W wilu ABANNANY 207 2 dusm  01/01/2482 87 800
226 UW  WAIY n3UN3 /3 2 dudm  01/01/2498 71 700
227 W Ne Ydnana 42 2 dudm  01/01/2491 78 700
228 Wy WY wupeing 9 2 duda  05/01/2505 64 600
229 Wy Wiy gduiiy 221 2 {udm  01/01/2504 65 600
230 W WS yeyUseans 17 2 4uSm  22/12/2500 68 600
231 UMW N 2IWNAN 188 2 4qudm  01/01/2481 88 800
232 UN 30U Audlse 72 2 duda  01/01/2477 92 1,000
233 WEN AW Udanans 201 2 dusm  19/11/2505 63 600
234w g Udanana 120 2 4ude  o01/01/2490 79 700
235 u1e U1a J1usn 225 2 dudm  01/01/2494 75 700
236 UN fu nolNnas 187 2 dudm  01/01/2498 71 700
237 U uzh NOUAINANY 26/1 2 qudn  01/01/2487 82 800
238 UN N NOYIANANA 22 2 Juem  01/01/2483 86 800
239 UN W4 ABUNAN 195 2 §uda  20/02/2507 62 600
240 we fia WNNZNAN 236 2 dudm  20/04/2504 65 600
241 U il NIOUNAN 25/1 2  dudm  01/01/2482 87 800
242 UN yu wiIAuIN 178 2 Judm  01/01/2488 81 800
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245 ww Wl AUTUSA 208 2 dudn  15/05/2493 76 700
246 UN e ri3asiy 209 2 fudn  20/11/2499 69 600
247 UN EERPEL IV Tuginana 191 2 fudm  06/12/2499 69 600
248 wEm Sl nudlse 72 2 qudm  01/01/2504 65 600
249 ue S8y AONNNAN 130 2 Judn  21/03/2507 62 600
250 WY Qi NBUNAN 69 2 {udn  16/11/2504 64 600
251 wwe  aview #ulanga 261/1 2 dudm  03/12/2506 62 600
252 W awya rugfni 112 2 fuda  01/01/2490 79 700
253 wan  avldeun ABNNNAY 87/1 2 Yusm  14/08/2505 64 600
254 UMW au udllung 193 2 Juda  01/01/2495 74 700
255 UMW RGN NIUNDY 2/1 2 dudm  10/12/2506 62 600
256 wNaN  as nudlse 259/1 2 dusm  03/12/2506 62 600
257 UMW Au Teszau 74 2 dudm  01/01/2482 87 800
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73
70
65
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700
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W
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Junzia

o @ <l
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waugmaeu

182
155/1

101
58/1
63
106
66
35/1
129/1
144
94/2
158
43
118
193
155/1
a5/2
16/1
a8
114
183
158
164
160
59
157
103
151
a5/3
19/1
32
85
65/1
116
98
139
24/4
146

Judn
Juda
Judn
Judn
Judn
Juon
Judn
Jusn
Judn
Judn
Judn
Judn
Juon
Jusn
Jusa
Juen
Judn
Judn
JUN
Judn
U
Juon
Jusa
JUn
U
Judm
JudA
Juon
JUdn
JUsA
usA
Judn
Juda
Judn
Jusa
Judn
Jusn
Jusn

Jusn

22/07/2502
01/01/2497
24,/05/2500
01/01/2498
10/10/2501
24/10/2497
01/01/2491
09/06/2498
01/11/2482
01/01/2491
07/03/2499
12/03/2504
01/02/2498
17/02/2499
05/12/2503
29/09/2504
16/12/2499
16/01/2501
04/04/2501
05/07/2493
01/01/2492
09/09/2503
21/05/2496
24/08/2506
18/10/2498
14/09/2501
13/08/2504
08/01/2497
13/12/2504
17/04/2492
05/08/2498
01/01/2488
01/01/2472
11/10/2480
10/12/2499
07/07/2484
01/01/2502
11/06/2507
28/11/2505
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71
78
71
86
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70
65
71
70
65
64
69
68
68
76
T7
65
73
63
70
67
65
72
64
T7
71
81

97
88
69
85

67

62

63

600
700
600
700
600
700
700
700
800
700
600
600
700
600
600
600
600
600
600
700
700
600
700
600
600
600
600
700
600
700
700
800

1,000
800
600
800
600
600
600



-

652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690

UN
UY
Ug
UY
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
WA
e
UN
UNENT
UY
UN
WA
UN
UN
Ug
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
Uy
UN
UN
Uy
Uy
Uy
Uy
UN
UN
Uy
Ug
UY
UNAT
Uy

UN

uel

G|

sioy
yniing
1NaINUN
fia

gy

S

aunnsnl

dus
GEN
AUAT

AUIN

suulve
ANNAN
Yapanan
RGN
Jaduiioe
Aanana
aansnNNaN
aanIuUNaN
Faniee
ABNIUNAN
ydue
WNSEUNANY
Aanans
weulAng
Ydeenand
Fanans
Sdudive
Twd Yol
ABAIUNAN
Sduiive
finenan
wAIUSA
SunsunguT
Joulang
FeUAT
1osdudn
ABNIUNAN
udge
unag
AN
ABNWITUNANY
3oititey
Udpanand
weralsan
AUTudn
TSl
WAUNAN
Ypudusn

DUTUDA

a1/1

87
152/2
75
54/1
4/2
112
212
99
139
22/1
54/1
102
140
54/1
121
105
95
84
24
158/1
104
63/1
15
169
71
49/1
161
128
155
196
36
162
11
105
71
113
38/1

Jusa
Judn
Judn
Jusn
Judn
Judn
Judn
Judn
Judn
Jusn
Jusn
Judn
Judn
Judn
JUDA
Judn
Judn
Fudn
Jusn
Judn
Judn
Jusn
Judn
UDA
U
Judn
Judn
Jush
Judn
Judn
Jusn
Juda
Judn
usA
Judn
Jusa
Jusn
Judn

Judn

15/08/2495
01/01/2485
23/03/2492
01/01/2497
29/05/2502
10/06/2480
19/11/2506
01/01/2498
15/12/2499
08/11/2505
01/01/2503
01/01/2485
04/03/2507
08/05/2492
01/01/2497
16/08/2504
20/06/2504
26/04/2496
08/10/2439
01/01/2477
22/02/2498
01/01/2503
01/01/2496
09/09/2493
05/05/2499
01/01/2503
06/01/2501
28/12/2504
21/04/2505
24/08/2498
15/09/2506
10/10/2505
30/10/2498
03/02/2507
01/01/2488
24/05/2495
15/06/2487
01/01/2498
01/01/2494

74
84
77
72
67
89
62
7
69
63
66
84
62
7
72
65
65
73
79
92
71
66
73
75
70
66
68
64
64
71
62
63
70
62
81
74
82
71
75

700
800
700
700
600
800
600
700
600
600
600
800
600
700
700
600
600
700
700
1,000
700
600
700
700
600
600
600
600
600
700
600
600
600
600
800
700
800
700
700



e

691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729

UN
UN
UN
WA
UN
Y
UN
UN
UN
U
UN
UN
UY
UET
g
Uy
UN
UN
Ug
UNAN
Uy
UN
UN
UN
UN
U
Y
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
Uy
Uy
Y
UY
UN
UN

UN

audns
AUNTA
auvd
auyty
AUNT
FAUNS
FAUNT
aue
Al
adioa
a3
aues
Auvang
AUNUY
AuNAUY
AU
gunia
aile
auu
a3
aqwé
dlvu
¥9U
289
&3
o £
dum
Fugvs
ana
ang
ans
desiu
ased
d15
#1518
dey
daey

o a
RN

No
DD

1

No
DD

o)

PGES
Y
anduiivy
LANBY
v a
flangi3e
ADNSNNANY
aoulu
VRTINS
el
usUNS
Jananan
FAugYNaN
LA
JULNG
AN
Yaninans
295N
AAUYUNA
= (v} L4
FAINSNE

uTUDA

nansnfivwad

e ity
nosduWiey
uYae
ABNIUNAY
NREEARIE
it
LUNANY
NEYIANAN
AUTUEN
suing
ATOUNAN
MIETUA
ABNINNAN
Junzia
GIETEN
LNUNANA
ABNIUNANY
ANNANY

wangvden

65/1
110
2/1
37
107

157
26
57
115
96
108
85/2
85/2
80
a5/2
5/1
149
19/1

82
166/2
94
95
51/2
129/1
66
81
11
123
18
134
107
133
150
111
69
152/2
72/1

mmmmmmuﬂm

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

Juda
Judn
Judn
Judn
Juda
Judn
Jusa
Judn
Judn
Judn
Juon
Judn
Judn
Juon
Judm
Judn
Judn
Judn
Jusn
Juon
Judn
Juon
Judn
FUR
Judn
U
Judn
Jusa
Jusa
Juon
Juoa
Juda
Juon
Judn
Juda
Juda
Juon
Juon

FUDA

05/06/2480
01/01/2492
15/03/2502
12/04/2497
01/01/2494
01/01/2489
18/10/2506
05/09/2503
05/01/2487
26/07/2504
01/01/2488
08/05/2503
01/12/2499
16/08/2505
10/01/2507
01/01/2489
02/07/2493
01/01/2503
30/05/2494
22/09/2503
30/05/2507
14/09/2505
01/01/2495
26/10/2491
01/01/2505
01/01/2490
01/01/2496
20/08/2503
01/11/2489
29/07/2501
26/08/2500
28/09/2504
01/07/2488
13/01/2502
09/10/2499
01/01/2494
15/01/2494
12/11/2499
01/01/2482

7
67
72
75
80
62
65
82
65
81
66
69
64
62
80
76
66
75
65
62
63
74
T7
64
79
73
66
79
68
69
64
81
67
69
75
75
69
87

800
700
600
700
700
700
600
600
800
600
800
600
600
600
600
700
700
600
700
600
600
600
700
700
600
700
700
600
700
600
600
600
800
600
600
700
700
600
800



730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
767
768

UY
UN
Uy
UN
Uy
g
UN
UN
UN
Uy
UN
g
1\PH]
UNWEAN
UN
Uy
UY
Uy
Uy
Uug
UN
Uy
UN
UN
g
Y
U
UNEN
UN
UNEAN
UNEN
UN
UN
UNEN
UN
UN
Uug
UuY

UN

27U
ane

q
i

a
)
naay
na

ABNSNNANY

Tounulsenus

ANNAN
ABNIUNAN
Yasanan
szusing
donquen
wasmesila
apulm
0!
yayusulasy

Buwsunewd

aa o

Asviu
WIDNAN
950
Wunans
Aunseaa
Udenan
SoANAN
NUIOVID
Udanans
TalAnga
ala
Tuuyuna
ADNIUNAN
WIBINAN
ala
nangNaa
FalAngs
U&anans
Aounany
LNSBUNANY
Wunans
J9ANAN
GEN
Falangs
U&anana
YBNNNA

FuUATUNAN

145
94/3
164
15/1
140
123
126
46

108
28
104
90
147
45/2
14/1
21

38
18

33
23/2
12
18
28
23/2
17
33
a4
16

23
11
20
25
26/1
25/1

01/12/2504
04/11/2506
17/10/2493
07/06/2483
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01/08/2484
17/06/2496
02/07/2488
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01/01/2495
24/03/2495
01/01/2485
01/01/2499
01/01/2494
05/08/2473
08/01/2501
19/05/2488
17/07/2507
01/01/2489
05/08/2502
02/12/2504
17/04/2506
06/01/2503
01/01/2490
02/03/2506
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18/09/2501
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769 W Uszua nANNANY 40 6 Jusa  27/01/2505 64 600
770 W Useiadg nANA"Y 6 6  dudm  01/01/2482 87 800
771 we Usuialy Uainan 43 6 Wudh  08/05/2505 64 600
772 UN Usndl 9ANAN 36 6 oA 31/10/2499 69 600
773 uw U ydudn a1 6 . dudm  07/06/2505 64 600
774 une Wasuy ABNNAN 22 6  qudm  05/12/2493 75 700
775 UN wh nANANN 6 6  Yudm  01/01/2486 83 800
776 WA WAy n3INNAN 31 6  qudm  01/01/2490 79 700
777 uwWa AU N3NNAN 31 6  Judm  01/01/2485 84 800
778 UN NAWAY ABUNANY 22 6  qudm  05/01/2499 70 600
779 uw Iwena 019D 36/1 6 JUdA  28/03/2500 69 600
780 UMW W QUIIND 36/1 6 dusm  01/01/2478 91 1,000
781 uN Pebl U&anana 29/1 6 udn  01/01/2485 84 800
782 WNENN AU ANIUSA 27/1 6  dudm  05/02/2506 63 600
783 ww @ Jueuidn a4 6  qudm  07/07/2503 66 600
784 U avldun Tnadusa 37 6  dudm  01/01/2500 69 600
785 UMW a1 WAIAIUNAN 15 6  quem  01/01/2496 73 700
786 ug L Wunang 29 6 Yudn  27/06/2505 64 600
787 U Bea Aunszaa 21 6  quom  01/01/2489 80 700
788 w1 79 F9ANAN 36 6 uem  06/10/2502 66 600
789 wwam Aladnwal Usziiide 14 6  dudm  28/03/2502 67 600
790 U AIng PREIAT 36/1 6 Jusm  13/08/2502 67 600
791 ww @y Tnddusn 37 6  dusm  01/01/2493 76 700
792 UN auFn AUNANN 41/1 6 Jusn  19/08/2505 64 600
793 U aAuln 010U 18/1 6 Jusm  25/11/2497 71 700
794wy audy UNAN 30 6  udm  01/01/2496 73 700
795 ww  dum YU 41 6  Juom  06/05/2502 67 600
796 W4 g WYUNAY 19 6  Judm  22/02/2501 68 600
797 UN d1978 ABNIUNAN 18 6 Jusn  11/03/2502 67 600
798 UMW #1139 ANNANY 40 6 R 27/07/2507 62 600
799 w1 RSN Wiunans 29/2 6 Jusm  01/01/2478 91 1,000
800 wnW  d1ens U&anan 131 6  dudm  01/01/2496 73 700
801 uw @ Aduug 35 6 dudm  01/01/2493 76 700
802 UMW g8 0DV 18/1 6 yusn  01/01/2494 75 700
803 UMW SIUILNT UNAR 30 6  dudm  01/01/2496 73 700
804w 81119 UNA 22 6  dusm  18/10/2501 67 600
805 uwWa B GHEIL 27 6  Judm  29/10/2503 65 600
806 Uy 51.414% Lﬂ%‘EJUﬂa’N 9 6 JUDA 01/01/2484 85 800
807 W 21ie unana 14/1 6  Jusm  01/01/2496 73 700



808 w1 nou ABUNANY 96 7 dudm  03/01/2503 66 600
809 w19 A sedoulng 83 7 qusm  03/03/2497 72 700
810 w1 A noIuUSA 16 7 dusm  01/01/2476 93 1,000
811 ww ARy UNAN 9/1 7 JUdn  01/01/2487 82 800
812 ww A Udanan 48 7 dudm  30/08/2504 65 600
813 wwa Ru DD 12/2 7 dudm  01/01/2498 71 700
814w LE} HIWANAN 82 7 dudm  18/08/2498 71 700
815 uN& U UTUDA 22/2 7 WA 26/03/2500 69 600
816 w1 998 NILOBUNANY 91 7 Jqudm  14/01/2475 94 1,000
817 wwam n NUFUSA 22/1 7 R 18/05/2503 66 600
818 UMW um N3INNAY 57 7 e 01/01/2492 77 700
819 wn I YU 17/1 7 dudh  01/01/2493 76 700
820 UMW ey YUATUNANY 41/1 7 Yudn  24/07/2501 68 600
821 w1y ua NTENUNAN 8/1 7 usm  01/01/2488 81 800
822 uwW  updw Wasuyuva q 7 dudh 07/03/2501 68 600
823 UN Y lduiey 13/2 7 Jusm  01/01/2502 67 600
824 W1 %478 nevgINaa 24 7 udm  17/08/2491 78 700
825 uN %8 aeusn 89 7 A 01/01/2495 74 700
826 w1y Foides AUNAN 90/1 7 en  07/08/2500 69 600
827 w1 T YUATUNA 41/1 7 WM 25/12/2502 66 600
828 wwy nANaNa 1/1 7 dwsm  12/11/2497 71 700
829 uN YA fumeu 85/1 7 dudm  09/03/2506 63 600
830 W UIn Aududn 99 7 dusm  19/02/2506 63 600
831 wwaN i nANATN 1/3 7 dudm  03/04/2505 64 600
832 uUMN 2l NILNUNAN 8/1 7 udn  01/01/2491 78 700
833 ww Aol woudllss 47 7 uda  01/01/2494 75 700
834 g Y NaNNAN 49 7 WA 04/08/2503 66 600
835 wW sy welng 6 7 fudm  01/01/2478 91 1,000
836 w1y i Nay3 31 7 dudn  26/03/2486 83 800
837 W1 U nunae 30 7 dudn  01/01/2471 98 1,000
838 U We NUTUDA 46 7 quem  01/01/2481 88 800
839 U MBI n3INNAN 19 7 YUBR  19/07/2500 69 600
840 we NoIR Hasusn 52 7 Judm  01/01/2492 77 700
841 W  vau Inegwideu 19 7 dudm  10/07/2505 64 600
842 4 Ny woudlss 47 7 qudm  06/10/2500 68 600
843 UMW U NAUNAY 26 7 Judn  01/01/2490 79 700
844 ww DL myduiioy 95 7 dusm  26/02/2501 68 600
845 Wy Ue nduiin 4 7 Judm  15/06/2493 76 700
846 uwWa U907 HOARIUNAN a4 7 Juam  08/10/2503 65 600



847 U Yielitt newgnana 20 7 dude  21/04/2503 66 600
848 UMW Uy AUNaN 56 7 Judm  21/09/2500 68 600
849 uN U4 uwdind 15/1 7 qusm  01/01/2479 90 800
850 ww Yy Suduiiee 14 7 dudm  11/09/2501 67 600
851 ww Y3 TANAN 12/1 7 udm  12/05/2506 63 600
852 u9EN YRy NMNTIUNAN 10/1 7 dudh  13/03/2505 64 600
853 W ch;ﬁvm AuTUSA - 211 7 dudm  20/11/2490 78 700
854 W ygyed @eTusn 89 7 qudm  01/01/2497 72 700
855 wW YU Ifinsviluld 58 7 dudh  10/09/2499 69 600
856 W v NIUNAN 56 7 dudm  26/04/2502 67 600
857 we  lu vuenlAnga 59 7 dudm  11/10/2500 68 600
858 UMW UseAod NNATOUNAN 43/1 7 Wom  01/01/2493 76 700
859 e Y5837 ANBY 40/1 7 UA  13/06/2504 65 600
860 e Uszau U&anans 84 7 Jugn  10/01/2501 68 600
861 w1y Usyans nang 17 7 Yudn  20/07/2505 64 600
862 uwan UNdl nANANY 15 7 udm  01/01/2493 76 700
863 ww Uy ffnsnilag 58 7 dudm 25/01/2499 70 600
864 uw  wWasuy famsuiulag 41 7 duda  01/01/2474 95 1,000
865 uwNaM Wam U&anana 15/2 7 Jusa  01/01/2497 72 700
866 e wa VUYL 12/2 7 qudm  25/02/2502 67 600
867 ung W Udanans 60 7 Jusm  01/01/2488 81 800
868 ww W Uaanana 84 7 duda  30/08/2504 65 600
869 uUN Wy NANNAY 49 7 Judn  07/03/2506 63 600
870 UMW W Inegmion 19 7 dudn  01/03/2506 63 600
871 uUN ilea msduivy 95 7 Wuem  17/12/2500 68 600
872 ww NURT NAUNANY 86 7 {udm  01/01/2501 68 600
873 uNa WY NONIIBNAN 34 7 Judn  04/06/2506 63 600
874 U 118 U&anana 48 7 Judm  01/01/2491 78 700
875 u1e SIRN NaUNAY 23 7 udn  01/01/2473 96 1,000
876 UMW n nANANY 6/1 7 uda  01/01/2485 84 800
877 w1 TEu YIudn 84/1 7  qudm  08/09/2505 63 600
878 wuwWa avisy UIUDA 40 7 Judn  14/11/2500 68 600
879w avidve lydlangs 25 7 duda  09/12/2502 66 600
880 we azLdum YEARTUNATY 62 7 duda  01/01/2499 70 600
881 wE@MN  Alw 90U 12/3 7 dudm  06/11/2503 65 600
882 ww & nangnans 8 7 duda  06/10/2504 64 600
883 UMW Aud Wiunans 15 7 Judm  01/01/2497 72 700
884 Uy Iy 3954 15/2 7 uon  09/02/2494 75 700
885 U AU YIUDA 88 7 Judm  01/01/2498 71 700
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11
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16
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925 UN N wulangs 32/1 8  duom  01/01/2494 75 700
926 uw U NBVEINATN 39 8 Jusm  23/07/2506 63 600
927 uUN Juilys nedunNa 20 8  dudm  01/01/2502 67 600
928 U1y 31999 ABNINNA 67 8  udm  15/03/2493 76 700
929 wne 139 ABUEYINANS 37 8  qudm  28/11/2501 67 600
930 wN wHU ¥aNus 51 8  udm  16/07/2507 62 600
931 W I3 WYNHENT 13 8  duom  18/07/2500 69 600
932 ww NOWgNANS 1 8  dusn  01/01/2479 90 800
933 uN W NEEINAT 43 8 yuem  08/05/2507 62 600
93¢ ww AMeA 64/3 8  dudh  19/05/2503 66 600
935 e Ul Fousunans 6 8 Jusm  04/01/2491 78 700
936 e aun HAINAN 25/1 8 Judn  14/08/2506 63 600
937 U MDY NUNANS 3 8  dusm  01/01/2499 70 600
938 W1 e AONIUNAT 35 8 Judm  11/02/2495 74 700
939 U Wigy annan 63 8  Judm  01/07/2505 64 600
940 Wy qcy‘?'fq neVEINaa 55 8  duem  02/12/2499 69 600
941 ue U5z NAUIOND 65 8  Jdudm  01/04/2505 64 600
942 e Ustuou LNZNAN 57 8  dudm  01/04/2494 75 700
943 uN U1 ABNIUNATN 56 8 Jusn  23/09/2505 63 600
944 uny Ju WIINANS 61 8  Judm  22/06/2504 65 600
945 UMW e AP 40 8  qudm  10/12/2506 62 600
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947 ww  wia widuse 29 8  dudm  10/01/2495 74 700
948 wNaEMm  wim AU 36/1 8 JUDA 03/10/2491 7 700
949 wu w1 Tuind 32 8  dudm  10/09/2505 63 600
950 UMW bl sonfusie 64/1 8 dudm 01/01/2493 76 700
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953 uN sa wulangs 32 8  dqudm  01/01/2472 97 1,000
954 W ol Tnavey 10 8  dudm  25/05/2503 66 600
955 UN avily ANNAN 18 8 qudn  27/11/2505 63 600
956 UN Ay Funang 38 8 Jusa  15/04/2504 65 600
957 wn  avya naugady 25 8  duda  05/04/2502 67 600
1958 UN Az099 wAYUsA 29 8  dudm  01/01/2499 70 600
959wl WA nauna 7 8  qudm  26/08/2507 62 600
960 UNE  Tuf ABNIUNAN 53 8 Judn  22/09/2503 65 600
961 Wy 3V NOVEYINANY 43 8  dudm  02/08/2507 62 600
962 U YU LAUNATY 2 8  dusm  01/08/2483 86 800
963 ww  fsly FveIInl 59 8  dusm  09/07/2499 70 600
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1042 "y SIRLLY, $1nana 74

5  qudm  31/03/2508 61 600
1043 W9E@7 WHNYBY nggdudin 143 5  dudn  06/08/2508 61 600
1044 w9 AU Jungaau 159 5 Jusn  07/08/2508 61 600
1045 W auing HNIZNAN 48/1 5 uon  06/11/2507 61 600
1046 e dum s Tuna 171 5 Jusm  18/12/2507 61 600
1047 vy avA \nNAGREA 193 5  dudm  07/05/2508 61 600
1048 wENY g3 niwena 71 5  dudn  17/12/2507 61 600
1049 W gna Tunzia 167 5  duda  26/02/2508 61 600
1050 U RIGN YeNnNNAN 25/1 6 oM 07/06/2508 61 600
1051 W sl Hunag 29 6  dudm  30/06/2508 61 600
1052 uUN aid J9ANAN 38 6 yusm  07/01/2508 61 600
1053w %9 UERITIU 13/1 7 dudm  27/01/2508 61 600
1054 wg T NANATS 1 7 qudm  20/07/2508 61 600
1055 w9 GHAY Aududn 99 7 duda  06/09/2507 61 600
1056 UM 237530 ABNIUNAT 56/1 8 e 10/11/2507 61 600
1057 u1e X Funas 38 8 Judn  03/02/2508 61 600
1058 uNEM  auA3 NOEYINATY 31 8  dudm  20/11/2507 61 600
1059 U AunNg NEVEYINAIN 55 8  dudm  28/01/2508 61 600
1060 w1y Nty NORUNAN 4 8  qudm  01/01/2508 61 600
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anu o - wwana thuewdl it sua Tuin 918 UBARU  VUNUUR
1 un oy nIDINaN 110 1 dudm  04/07/2509 60 600 B
2 un Yayugn tegaiy 94 1 duda  28/01/2509 60 600
3 uUN Yeysau gusiy 78 1 Judm  11/11/2508 60 600
4  uwam uzd n3989nans 53/2 1 qudm  19/09/2508 60 600
5 wwan Jla fanana a4 1 dudm  02/06/2509 60 600
6 wy WA RERIGH 11/2 1 duda  05/03/2509 60 600
7 UNENM g9 WY 12 1 dudn  07/02/2509 60 600
8 U 6N noIUNaN 40 1 udn  20/02/2509 60 600
9  wwamM [ NUIUDA 241/2 2 dudm  01/01/2509 60 600
10w LN ABNIUNAT 225/1 2 dudm  16/07/2509 60 600
11 un NBIf navIeNe 63 2 dusm  20/02/2509 60 600
12w NoINU Udanans 48/1 2 Judm  30/04/2508 61 600
13 UNE U NOTINAN 6 2 yusm  02/06/2509 60 600
14 W Usevda Udanans 231 2 Juem  31/05/2509 60 600
15 U ] 25504l 249 2 dudm  28/10/2508 60 600
16 wey s Jegaan 53 2 Juda  21/03/2509 60 600
17 we  va Wiwsnans 245 2 fudm  24/09/2508 60 600
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